SUPERIOR DE LA COMPANY	COUNTY OF NEVADA				950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov
Legislation Details					
File #:	SR 1	18-0300			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Information and Genera	al Services
On agenda:	4/24	/2018			
Title:	Resolution approving bidding documents and specifications for the Eric Rood Administrative Center West Entry ADA Ramp and Parking Upgrade Project, authorizing the Chair of the Board to sign the documents, and directing the Purchasing Agent to solicit bids for the Project. (Facilities)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	County Building Program (48), Purchasing (Bids and Contracts: Notice of Completion & Acceptance) (29)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 18-164 Eric Rood Administrative Center West Entry ADA Ramp and Parking Upgrade Project, 2. Staff Report Memo - ERAC Entry ADA, 3. Resolution - ERAC Entry ADA, 4. Invitation for Public Works Bid- ERAC West entry, 5. Sample Public Works Contract Short Form (\$4,000 - \$49,999)- ERAC West entry, 6. Approved plans for ERAC West Entry ADA Parking and Ramp, 7. Sup Doc - Specs ERAC West Entry				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
4/24/2018	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Adopted.	Pass